
Total All ages

Rank Competitor Age Club RT PTS Result

1 WESTERN AUSTRALIA 18 WESTERN … 1:46.76

Emma Stewart 16 26.44 26.44
Anouk Potter 15 26.36 52.80
Brielle Dredge 14 27.76 1:20.56
Delta Cross 15 26.20 1:46.76

2 TEAM BLACK 18 TEAM BLA… 1:46.91

Charlotte Aburn 16 27.22 27.22
Brooke Bennett 18 26.37 53.59
Danielle Asiata 17 26.48 1:20.07
Bridie Quayle 16 26.84 1:46.91

3 SWIMMING VICTORIA 18 SWIMMIN… 1:47.61

Aleisha Clark 16 26.13 26.13
Mackenzie Hunter 18 27.03 53.16
Dakoda Mathers 18 27.05 1:20.21
Kiara Mooney 17 27.40 1:47.61

4 TEAM WHITE 18 TEAM WHITE 1:52.78

Nina De Coster 17 26.67 26.67
Olivia Bates 16 28.90 55.57
Emily Rope 14 30.34 1:25.91
Hanna Abdou 18 26.87 1:52.78
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